FRIENDS of HGOS

HOUSTON GYNECOLOGICAL & OBSTETRICAL SOCIETY

- The Houston Gynecological & Obstetrical Society (HGOS) is a non-profit organization with membership of over 150 Ob/Gyns in the greater Houston area.
- The mission of the Society is to promote education and networking through meetings, conferences, publications and CME events. The Society plans and schedules at least four General Meetings each year, with an average attendance of 50-60 physicians per event.
- FRIENDS of HGOS (renewable annually) allows you the opportunity to help support our mission by providing educational and financial assistance for programs of the Society and the annual HGOS Outstanding Medical Student Award and Resident Research Night.

BENEFITS of PARTICIPATION

Exposure to HGOS membership / Enhanced two-way communication between industry involved with HGOS / Access to key decision makers through direct liaison with HGOS Executive Board members

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

PLATINUM SPONSOR

\$5,500 +

Website recognition

Newsletter recognition

Up to 4 representatives invited to display at **all 4** general meetings.

&

Representatives invited to present at **1 of 4** general meetings for up to 5 minutes.

GOLD SPONSOR

\$3,500

Website recognition

Newsletter recognition

&

Up to 3 representatives invited to display at **3 of 4** general meetings.

SILVER SPONSOR

\$2,000

Website recognition

Newsletter recognition

&

Up to 2 representatives invited to display at **1 of 4** general meetings.



HGOS

P.O. BOX 272865 HOUSTON, TX 77277-2865

PHONE:

713-661-1839

EMAIL:

lisa.hgos@gmail.com

WEBSITE:

www.hgos.org

BRONZE SPONSOR

\$1,000

Website recognition

Newsletter recognition

1 representative invited to present at **1** executive board meeting.

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

To learn more about FRIENDS of HGOS, contact the Houston Gynecological & Obstetrical Society.

We look forward to having your organization being included in FRIENDS of HGOS

NOTE: FRIENDS of HGOS is not a Membership and will carry no rights to participate in determining meeting topics, speakers or practice issues addressed by The Houston Gynecological & Obstetrical Society. Other than recognition determined by specific donation level, participation in FRIENDS of HGOS does not include special privileges for your participation in any HGOS meetings.